Puyat Ave., Makati City, and against the mortgagors, EDNA F. 
SARTE married to VICENTE S. SARTE, JR. at Blk. 1 Lot 10 
B.B. Soliven Avenue, Ph. 7C Cainta Greenpark Village, Cainta 
Rizal, to satisfy the mortgagee indebtedness which as of Oc-
tober 10, 2022, amounts to TWO HUNDRED THIRTY ONE 
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETEEN PESOS & 52/100 
(P231,619.52), Philippine Currency, inclusive of interest and 
penalty charges, but exclusive of other fees incident to this 
foreclosure, the undedsigned or her duly authorized represen-
tative will sell at the public auction on JANUARY 4, 2023 at 
10:00 o’clock in the morning or soon thereafter, at the main

[...]

“A parcel of Land ( Lot 4 Blk. 9 of the cons.subd. 
Plan, Pcs-04-009924, being a portion of the cons. of Lots 5833-
A-3 & 5833-A-4, Psd-4A-013814, L.R.C. Rec. No. 8843), situ-
ated in the Brgy. Molino, Mun. of Bacoor, Prov. of Cavite, Is. of 
Luzon. x x x, containing an area of ONE HUNDRED TWELVE 
SQ. M. & FIFTY SQ. DEC. (112.50).”

All sealed bid must be submitted to the undersigned 
on the above stated time and date.
	 In the event the public auction should not take place 
on the said date, it shall be held on JANUARY 11, 2023, with-
out further notice.
	 Prospective buyers or bidders are hereby enjoined

[...]

GAZMEN with postal address 
at 668 Baltimore St. Goodyear Park Subd., Brgy. Almanza 1, 
Las Piñas City and Lot 15 and Lot 16, Blk. 3, Wellington Tan-
za Residences Phase 1 Tres Cruses, Tanza, Cavite to satisfy 
the mortgage indebtedness as of 16 March 2022 amounts to 
ONE MILLION ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED 
SIXTY FOUR PESOS & 86/100 (P1,100,964.86), Philippine Cur-
rency, including interest, penalties, and other charges as of said 
date but exclusive of all the other expenses incidental to this 
foreclosure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff will sell at public 
auction on DECEMBER 27, 2022 at 10:00 o’clock in the morn-

[...]

with residence and postal address 1731-B Green Revolution, 
Extension CAA BF International, Las Piñas City, Metro Manila 
and Block 10, Lot 6, Westwood Phase 1, Brgy. Tapia, Gen. Tri-
as, Cavite to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which as of 30 
September 2022 amounts to ONE MILLION TWO HUNDRED 
SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY EIGHT 
PESOS AND 65/100 (P1,275,438.65), Philippine Currency, in-
cluding interest, penalties and other charges as of said date but 
exclusive of all other expenses incidental to this foreclosure and 
sale, the undersigned Sheriff will set at public auction on DE-
CEMBER 27, 2022 at 10:00 o’clock in the morning until 12:00

[...]

ti City, Metro Manila against the Mortgagor/s, LORIE LYN B. 
OMADLAO with residence and postal address at: 1.) Lower 
Barangay San Antonio Valley 1, Parañaque City and 2.) Blk 
7 Lot 18 Westwood Phase 4 Gen. Trias Cavite to satisfy the 
mortgage indebtedness as of 30 September 2022 amounts 
to ONE MILLION SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY THOUSAND 
FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY SEVEN PESOS and 79/100 
(P1,760,577.79), Philippine Currency, including interest, pen-
alties, and other charges as of said date but exclusive of all 
the other expenses incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the 
undersigned Sheriff will sell at public auction on DECEMBER 
27, 2022 at 10:00 o’clock until 12:00 noon in the morning at the

[...]

to EVELYN BOYLES EVANGELISTA, with residence and post-
al address at (1) Unit ENO. 37, Toclong II-A Imus, Cavite; and 
(2) Lot 3-A Gen. Antonio Road Bacao, General Trias, Cavite, to 
satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which as of 14 September 
2022 amounts to THREE MILLION NINE HUNDRED NINETY 
ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY SIX PESOS AND 
12/100 (P3,991,156.12), Philippine Currency, including inter-
est, penalties and other charges as of said date but exclusive 
of all other expenses incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the 
undersigned Sheriff will set at public auction on DECEMBER 
27, 2022 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning until 12:00 noon at the